WALT POWLEY INLINE

AIR SLITTER / PERF / SCORE WHEEL HOLDER ASSEMBLY

For use with WPM/AGM angle bars, prefolders, seam gluers, pattern perforators, and plow towers



Air Slitter / Perf / Score Wheel Holder Assembly

- Standard air slitter/perf/score wheel holder assembly.
- Complete assembly includes: air cylinder, male elbow, male hex nipple, sleeve valve, and mounting hardware.
- Manufactured to meet or exceed OEM specifications.
- Compare to WPM part# C50035.

SA-250-01

Please call for pricing

CALL (815) 609-5544

to order or to request a complete catalog of pressroom products *All items are stocked and available for immediate shipment*

WALT POWLEY INLINE, INC.

12006 Spaulding School Drive = Unit 105 Plainfield = IL = 60585 = USA phone (815) 609-5544 = fax (815) 577-7106 parts@waltpowleyinline.com

CALL (815) 609-5544

to order or to request a complete catalog of pressroom products All items are stocked and available for immediate shipment

WaltPowleyInlineInc.com

WALT POWLEY INLINE

AIR SLITTER / PERF / SCORE WHEEL HOLDER ASSEMBLY

For use with WPM/AGM angle bars, prefolders, seam gluers, pattern perforators, and plow towers



Arbor Housing

Replacement arbor housing.

SA-250-01-02H Please call for pricing



Mounting Body

Replacement mounting body.

Please call for pricing

SA-250-01-03B



Mounting Screw

Replacement mounting screw for threaded arbor.



Please call for pricing



Arbor

Replacement threaded mounting arbor.

SA-250-01-05A Please call for pricing



Guide Pin

Replacement harden guide pin.





Sleeve Valve

Replacement sleeve valve.



Please call for pricing

WALT POWLEY INLINE, INC.

12006 Spaulding School Drive = Unit 105 Plainfield = IL = 60585 = USA phone (815) 609-5544 = fax (815) 577-7106 parts@waltpowleyinline.com

WaltPowleyInlineInc.com

WALT POWLEY INLINE

AIR SLITTER / PERF / SCORE WHEEL HOLDER ASSEMBLY

For use with WPM/AGM angle bars, prefolders, seam gluers, pattern perforators, and plow towers



WALT POWLEY INLINE, INC.

12006 Spaulding School Drive = Unit 105 Plainfield = IL = 60585 = USA phone (815) 609-5544 = fax (815) 577-7106 parts@waltpowleyinline.com

WaltPowleyInlineInc.com